
MENUMENUMENU
Small PlatesSmall PlatesSmall Plates

CRISPY CALAMARI    $15CRISPY CALAMARI    $15
lightly fried w/parsley & garlic drizzlelightly fried w/parsley & garlic drizzle

BEEF EMPANADAS (2)   $12BEEF EMPANADAS (2)   $12
w/ sriracha saucew/ sriracha sauce

CHORIZO FILLED POTATO BOMBS (3)  $15CHORIZO FILLED POTATO BOMBS (3)  $15
w/ salsa bravaw/ salsa brava

GRILLED CAULIFLOWER (V)   $12GRILLED CAULIFLOWER (V)   $12
w/ tahini yogurt dressingw/ tahini yogurt dressing

Share BoardsShare BoardsShare Boards
8HR SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER   $608HR SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER   $60

w/ grilled flatbreads, lebanese salad & yogurtw/ grilled flatbreads, lebanese salad & yogurt

ARGENTINIAN BEEF FILLET   $60ARGENTINIAN BEEF FILLET   $60
500g beef fillet w/ chimichurri, roasted truss tomatoes, onion

rings & shoestring fries
500g beef fillet w/ chimichurri, roasted truss tomatoes, onion

rings & shoestring fries

PERUVIAN CHICKEN   $50PERUVIAN CHICKEN   $50
w/ sweet corn, avocado & quinoa salad & aji verdew/ sweet corn, avocado & quinoa salad & aji verde

BEAN PINATA (V)   $45BEAN PINATA (V)   $45
black eyed beans in mexican adobo sauce w/ tortillas, salsa,

corn, yogurt & manchego cheese
black eyed beans in mexican adobo sauce w/ tortillas, salsa,

corn, yogurt & manchego cheese


